ID Delegationsnummer

Skola Beslut

Beslutsfattare Datum for beslut

19607 K5
19351 K8
19228 16
19221 K8
18797 K8
18782 K8
18716 O3
18715 O3

Grundskola Bifall
Grundskola Bifall
Forskola  Avslag - stdd ej extraordinart
Grundskola Bifall
Grundskola Bifall
Grundskola Bifall
Gymnasium Bifall
Gymnasium Bifall

Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg
Gabriella Borg

2020-02-12
2020-02-19
2020-02-12
2020-02-19
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21
2020-01-21



Kommunal / Fristdende verksamhet

Kommunal
Fristdende
Fristdende
Fristdende
Fristdende
Fristdende
Fristdende
Fristdende



